2023 Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 6 - 9/7/2023

DOSC @

ONTARID SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event 6 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
6/7/23 - 9:37 Startlist Prelim
Ontario provincial records Open 21.61 LIENDO, Joshua 2416122
Ontario provincial records 17 22.51 LIENDO, Joshua 5/3/20
Ontario provincial records 16 22.69 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC 714119
Ontario provincial records 15 23.36 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC 1/1/18
Ontario provincial records 14 23.97 LIENDO, Joshua SWMON  Winnipeg 11/8/17
Ontario provincial records 13 24.90 KWIECIEN-DELANEY, Bryce HAC Winnipeg 23/7/10
Ontario provincial records 12 25.84 FITZGERALD, Zachary RHAC 1/1/10
Ontario provincial records 11 27.10 DESTANG, Antoine 31/1/20
Age Team Class Exceptions

Heat 1 of 12

0 CALDER, Caelen A 15 BBST 2758 L

1 KONG, Jordan 15 NYAC 27.25L

2 HEIDEN, Liam 14 EBSC 27.03 L

3 OVIEDO, Rodrigo 14 CW 26.93 L

4 CAPSON, Ben 14 PICK 26.58 L

5 REID, Camden 16 OSHAC 26.82 L

6 DING, Albert 15 MST 27.02 L

7 RAPOPORT, Eric 14 RAMAC 27.05L

8 BAUK, Mateja 14 HAC 2753 L

9 CHU, Aaron 14 OAK 2761 L
Heat 2 of 12

0 DU, Samuel Jinyang 15 MST 2648 L

1 KENNEDY, Sean 14 TORCH 2641 L

2 ZHANG, Jerry Z 14 MAC 26.34 L

3 KEENES, Charlie 14 COBRA 26.26 L

4 JIANG, Ryan 14 TORCH 26.23 L

5 TIAN, Eric 14 SCAR 26.23 L

6 FEDOROVSKIY, Maksim K 14 OAK 26.26 L

7 ZHANG, Sunny 14 OAK 26.38 L

8 DAVIDSON, Lucas 14 WS 2646 L

9 JAYABAHU, Dylan V 15 CwW 26.50 L
Heat 3 of 12

0 CHANG, Noah 16 BWSC 26.09 L

1 LAM, Tyrus 14 TORCH 26.08 L

2 MATZ, Ethan T 15 MMST 26.04 L

3 EL TATAWY, Abduallah 15 LAC 26.00 L DNS

4 TWIST, Julian 14 GMAC 2598 L

5 KIM, Eun-Woo D 15 NYAC 2599 L

6 SUCHAK, Aryan 15 AAC 26.03 L

7 KAMAL, Yasin 14 RHAC 26.08 L

8 ELSAYED, Ahmed 13 OAK 26.08 L

9 REYES, Bryce 15 MMST 26.11L
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2023 Summer Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 6 - 9/7/2023

Event 6, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 4 of 12

o

O©oOoO~NOOULA~WNPE

SNEATH, Ethan

WANG, Adam

ZHU, Jonathan
WILLIAMS, Austin E
FLINT, Benjamin

CHEN, Lucas O
DERYAW, Ethan
ZHANG, Aidan

LI, Max C
HARRIS-BARTON, Tanner

Heat 5 of 12

O oOoO~NOOOTB~WNPEFO

LOW, Louis J

SINGH, Jaiveer
OLDMAN, Griffin
PODOLNYI, Timothy
USHER, Gavin M

HA, Carsten

TULLY, Emerson
GILMORE, Alessandro
SAHR, Adamm M
SHERIDAN, Cole

Heat 6 of 12

O©ooo~NO Ok~ WN O

HUDDLESTON, Jordan
SCLATER, Henry

YIN, Louie

SO, Nik

SHI, Alex

HODSON, Evan C
GALLACHER, Jonathan R
RADIC, George
POKORSKI, Maksim
EMMERTON, Drew

Heat 7 of 12

o~NOOOT~WNPE O

©

KHAJURIA, Brodie
PAWLAK, Jacob
SANTAMARIA, Nigel
VOROBIEV, Max
KILLAM, Ethan
CAMPBELL, Trevor J
BARTA, Aaron
GORT, Toby
BRYER, William
MIEKUS, Mark

15
15
14
15
16
15
15
16
14
15

15
15
16
15
16
14
15
16
15
15

16
16
16
15
16
16
16
15
15
16

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
19
16

usc
OAK
MSSAC
BBST
VAC
RHAC
NORAC
OAK
MAC
TRENT

MMST
COBRA
WS
MSSAC
BTSC
APEX
VAC
GMAC
MAC
usc

EBSC
GGST
YORK
DUCKS
OAK
Cw
UCRO
OAK
BRANT
MMST

AAC
NKB
MSSAC
MAC
NYAC
WS
WAC
NYAC
OAK
MSSAC

2594 L
2593 L
25.89 L
2585L
2582 L
2583 L
25.88 L
2589 L
2593 L
2545 S

2570 L
25.66 L
2563 L
25.60 L
25.08 S
2559 L
25.60 L
25.15S
25.68 L
2573 L

2547 L
2546 L
2537 L
2528 L
2522 L
2525L
2529 L
2540 L
2546 L
2555 L

2518 L
2515L
2512 L
25.08 L
25.06 L
25.06 L
25.09 L
25.15L
2517 L
2521 L

DNS
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2023 Summer Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 6 - 9/7/2023

Event 6, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 8 of 12

BORDEN, Jace
MONMINIE, Zachary P
CIOROGARIU, Cristian M
BRENNAN, Francis
BARNARDO, Connor
DALEY, Elijah
TEREJKO, Simon

LEE, Dominic

TAM, Kenney

YANG, Paul

o

O©oOoO~NOOULA~WNPE

Heat 9 of 12

BROCK, Holden

LIU, Fangbo
STUCKLESS, Kyle C
ZIAIAN, Bijan

VANDE VOOREN, Jayden
MINEQUE, Quezon C
SELVA, Marcus G
DEREVIANKIN, Mike
WADDELL, Jackson D
AMARAL, Lucas

O oOoO~NOOOTB~WNPEFO

Heat 10 of 12

HOALGA, Anthony
ROW, Jaxson
STOJANOVIC, Jacob
TICHY, Reid
FERNANDO, Dillon
BOULEY, Albert B
DAVIS, Josh W
DUONG, Raymond
CHAN, Seamus
GREENWOOD, Tyler

O©ooo~NO Ok~ WN O

Heat 11 of 12

KURJI, Alym J
MASTROMATTEO, Gabe
HIBBERT, Samuel
LACKOQVIC, Alexandar
SENC-SAMARDZIC, Filip
LAZURE, Gaspar

EL TATAWY, Ahmed
SMITH, Colin

CLARKE, James
MCMANN, Preston

o~NOOOT~WNPE O

©

17
16
17
15
16
17
19
17
26
16

17
16
17
20
16
18
17
29
19
15

18
16
17
20
20
16
18
20
17
18

17
21
15
18
17
18
18
18
17
18

NKB
LLST
Cw
BBST
LAC
ESWIM
BRANT
NYAC
APEX
NYAC

NYAC
ROW
MS
GGST
COBRA
CREST
COBRA
TSC
ROCS
NEW

NEW
ESWIM
COBRA
RAMAC
RAMAC
CREST
UCRO
APEX
MSSAC
NEW

WS
KSS
GGST
WAC
TSC
WEST
LAC
NYAC
GSH
NKB

2491 L
2485 L
2483 L
2474 L
2464 L
2422 S
2474 L
2483 L
2439 S
2494 L

24.60 L
24.60 L
24.58 L
24.08 S
2454 L
2455 L
2457 L
2459 L
24.60 L
2463 L

2449 L
24.38 L
2422 L
24.09 L
2352 L
23.89 L
2414 L
2428 L
2440 L DNS
2453 L

2446 L
23.85 S DNS
2421 L
24.02 L
2341L
23.77 L
2414 L
2424 L
2439 L
2451 L
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2023 Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 6 - 9/7/2023

Event 6, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 12 of 12

0 KARLOV, Evan R 19 WS 2395 S
1 SPURRELL, Cale J 16 COBRA 2428 L
2 BAGRIANSKI, Misha 21 TSC 2420 L
3 BUCK, Carter 19 TSC 2354 S
4 GINZBURG, Eric 18 RAMAC 23.14 L
5 ZHANG, Yichi 17 RAMAC 23.74 L
6 WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 17 KBM 2411L
7 VILCHEZ, Jordi 17 BTSC 2423 L
8 TARIQ, Haseeb 27 USC 2391 S
9 CURRY, Tristan 24 LAC 2402 S
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